
N301 NIGHTLINER BRIXEN - BOZEN
NIGHTLINER BRESSANONE - BOLZANO

21.12.2024-14.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Brixen, Busbahnhof  ab
Brixen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Disco Max
Schrambach
Klausen, Frag
Waidbruck, Starz
Kollmann
Atzwang
Blumau, Abzw. Steinegg
Kardaun, Brennerstraße
Bozen, Busbahnhof  an

22.02
22.05
22.08
22.15
22.22
22.30
22.32
22.39
22.45
22.50
22.57

1.02
1.05
1.08
1.15
1.22
1.30
1.32
1.39
1.45
1.50
1.57

3.17

3.23
3.30
3.37
3.45
3.47
3.54
4.00
4.05
4.12

Bressanone, Autostazionep. 
Bressanone, Stazione

Bressanone, Disco Max
S. Pietro Mezzomonte

Chiusa, Fraghes
Ponte Gardena, Starz

Colma
Campodazzo

Prato Isarco, Bv. Collep.
Cardano, Via Brennero
Bolzano, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab
Kardaun, Brennerstraße
Blumau, Abzw. Steinegg
Atzwang
Kollmann
Waidbruck, Starz
Klausen, Frag
Schrambach
Brixen, Disco Max
Brixen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Busbahnhof  an

21.05
21.11
21.17
21.23
21.30
21.32
21.40
21.47
21.53
21.56
21.59

0.05
0.11
0.17
0.23
0.30
0.32
0.40
0.47
0.53
0.56
0.59

2.05
2.11
2.17
2.23
2.30
2.32
2.40
2.47
2.53
2.56
2.59

Bolzano, Autostazionep. 
Cardano, Via Brennero

Prato Isarco, Bv. Collep.
Campodazzo

Colma
Ponte Gardena, Starz

Chiusa, Fraghes
S. Pietro Mezzomonte

Bressanone, Disco Max
Bressanone, Stazione

Bressanone, Autostazionea. 

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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